
TOTAL PROGRESS REPORT

From 27-January-2021 to 31-May-2021

Project Code: 56 Name: River Front Satellite City

Client: Sikder Group Contractor:

Total Duration: 124 days Total Working Days: 41 Total Manpower: 6176

Planning Progress = 99.2% Actual Progress= 83.2% SPI= 0.84 Behind Schedule

Total Progress

WBS Task Total Qty
Total 
Done(%)

Shedule 
Start

Schedule 
Finish

Actual 
Start

Actual 
Finish

Lead-
Lag(day)

Not Yet

01.1 Take-over Site 100 06-12-20 06-12-20
06-12-
20

06-12-
20

0

02.01
River-side 
Walkway-Side 
Wall

835m 100 07-12-20 04-02-21
27-01-
21

05-02-
21

-1

02.02
River-side 
Walkway-Filling

835m 100 10-12-20 07-02-21
27-01-
21

05-02-
21

2

02.03
River-side 
Walkway-Soling

5007sqm 100 13-12-20 10-02-21
27-01-
21

05-02-
21

5

02.04
River-side 
Walkway-CC

5007sqm 100 16-12-20 13-02-21
28-01-
21

05-02-
21

8

02.06
River-side 
Boundary-
Bottom Beam

835m 100 07-12-20 04-02-21
27-01-
21

01-02-
21

3

02.07
River-side 
Boundary-Bot 
Column

89nos 100 08-12-20 05-02-21
27-01-
21

01-02-
21

4

02.08
River-side 
Boundary-Brick 
Work

835m 100 10-12-20 07-02-21
27-01-
21

01-02-
21

6

02.09
River-side 
Boundary-Top 
Beam

835m 100 12-12-20 09-02-21
27-01-
21

01-02-
21

8

02.10
River-side 
Boundary-Top 
Column

89nos 100 14-12-20 11-02-21
27-01-
21

01-02-
21

10

02.11
River-side 
Boundary-Grill

835m 95 21-12-20 18-02-21
05-02-
21

08-02-
21

10 Completed

02.12
River-side 
Boundary-
Column Capital

89nos 100 21-12-20 18-02-21
27-01-
21

01-02-
21

17

02.13
River-side 
Boundary-Bontile 
Texture

835m 95 28-12-20 25-02-21
28-01-
21

03-04-
21

-37 Completed

02.14
River-side 
Boundary-Grill 
Enamel Pa

835m 95 14-02-21 28-02-21
08-02-
21

08-03-
21

-8 Completed

03.01 40ft Road-Layout 100 12-12-20 18-12-20
18-12-
20

18-12-
20

0

03.02
40ft Road-Filling 
Work

100 19-12-20 25-02-21
25-02-
21

25-02-
21

0



WBS Task Total Qty
Total 
Done(%)

Shedule 
Start

Schedule 
Finish

Actual 
Start

Actual 
Finish

Lead-
Lag(day)

Not Yet

03.03
40 feet Road 
Levelling and 
Dressing

886m 18 26-02-21 11-03-21
10-02-
21

31-03-
21

-20 Completed

04.01
12 ft Inner Road-
Filling

m 80 20-12-20 12-02-21
05-02-
21

28-02-
21

-16 Completed

04.02
12 Ft Inner Road-
Soling

sqm 60 21-12-20 13-02-21
27-01-
21

08-02-
21

5 Completed

04.03
12 ft Inner Road-
CC

sqm 60 22-12-20 14-02-21
05-02-
21

08-02-
21

6 Completed

05.01
Outside Plaster-
Building-B

10 26-01-21 25-02-21
27-01-
21

29-01-
21

27 Completed

05.06
Outside Plaster-
Building-J

60 11-01-21 09-02-21
28-01-
21

28-01-
21

12 Completed

05.09
Outside Plaster-
Building-M

60 11-01-21 09-02-21
01-02-
21

01-02-
21

8 Completed

05.10
Outside Plaster-
Building-N

86 11-01-21 09-02-21
29-01-
21

31-05-
21

-111 Completed

05.11
Outside Plaster-
Building-Q

91 18-01-21 16-02-21
29-01-
21

09-05-
21

-82 Completed

05.12
Outside Plaster-
Building-R

95 18-01-21 16-02-21
29-01-
21

01-05-
21

-74 Completed

06.01.1
Mock-up Flat-GF-
Brick Flat Soling

100 01-01-21 05-01-21
05-01-
21

05-01-
21

0

06.01.2
Mock-up Flat-
Ground Floor-CC

100 03-01-21 07-01-21
07-01-
21

07-01-
21

0

06.02
Mock-up Flat-
Dismantling Work

100 01-01-21 21-01-21
27-01-
21

27-01-
21

-6

06.03
Mock-up Flat-
Const Joint & 
Extensn

100 27-01-21 31-01-21
29-01-
21

05-02-
21

-5

06.04.1
Mock-up Flat-
Brick Work

95 17-01-21 31-01-21
29-01-
21

05-02-
21

-5 Completed

06.04.2
Mock-up Flat-
Plaster

87 07-01-21 10-02-21
18-02-
21

25-02-
21

-15 Completed

06.06.2
Mock-up Flat-
Elect Conceal

85 15-01-21 31-01-21
29-01-
21

08-02-
21

-8 Completed

07.01
New Mosque-
Pile Work

100 07-12-20 31-12-20
31-12-
20

31-12-
20

0

07.02
New Mosque-
Excavation n Pile 
head b

100 23-12-20 31-01-21
31-01-
21

31-01-
21

0

07.03 New Mosque-Mat 790m2 100 20-01-21 08-02-21
08-02-
21

08-02-
21

0

07.04.1
Mosque-
Basement-
RW,Column, Stair

100 09-02-21 09-03-21
09-03-
21

09-03-
21

0

07.04.2
Mosque-Ground 
Floor Slab

790m2 100 10-03-21 21-03-21
21-03-
21

21-03-
21

0

07.04.3
Mosque-
Basement-
Plaster Work

5 10-04-21 09-05-21
14-04-
21

14-04-
21

25 Completed

07.04.4
Mosque-
Basement Tile 
work

790m2 52 10-04-21 19-04-21
11-04-
21

31-05-
21

-42 Completed



WBS Task Total Qty
Total 
Done(%)

Shedule 
Start

Schedule 
Finish

Actual 
Start

Actual 
Finish

Lead-
Lag(day)

Not Yet

07.04.5
Mosque-
Basement-
Ancillary Works

30 16-04-21 25-05-21
16-04-
21

04-05-
21

21 Completed

07.05.1
Mosque-Ground 
Floor-Column

100 22-03-21 02-04-21
24-03-
21

28-03-
21

5

07.05.2
Mosque-Ground 
Floor-Roof Slab

790m2 100 03-04-21 09-04-21
27-03-
21

06-04-
21

3

07.05.3
Mosque-Ground 
Floor-Stair

6nos 83 22-03-21 15-04-21
25-03-
21

11-04-
21

4 Completed

07.05.4
Mosque-Ground 
Floor-Ancillary 
works

30 16-04-21 25-05-21
14-04-
21

31-05-
21

-6 Completed

07.06.1
Mosque- 20ft 
Connecting 
Road-Fillin

5 01-04-21 14-04-21
31-03-
21

31-03-
21

14 Completed

07.07.1
Mosque-1st 
Floor-Column

15 10-04-21 21-04-21
18-04-
21

24-04-
21

-3 Completed

08.1
Landing Station-
Excavation

5 22-05-21 04-06-21
22-05-
21

22-05-
21

13



Site Photographs

Inner Road CC Work on 27-01-21



Scaffoloding for Outside Plaster-Buildin on 27-01-21



Building-J outside plastering on 28-01-21



Riverside walkway CC work on 28-01-21



Building- outside plastering on 29-01-21



Scaffolding for outside plastering Build on 29-01-21



Riverside Bontile Rectification & Lighti on 01-02-21

Lanscape Lighting on 01-02-21



Boundary Grill Painting on 05-02-21



Out-side Plaster Work on 05-02-21



Riverside Boundary Fencing on 08-02-21

Building Outside Painting on 08-02-21



40 ft Road Levelling and dressing on 10-02-21



River Side Boundary Fencing on 10-02-21

on 18-02-21



on 18-02-21

Project was closed 11-17 Feb 2021 due to Honourable Z.H. Sikder death

Mock-up-Exterior Sand Stone Fixing on 25-02-21



Electrical Conduit Consealing on 25-02-21



40 ft Road Dressing and Levelling on 28-02-21



12 ft Road Filling on 28-02-21

40 ft Road Dressing and Levelling on 01-03-21



Building Outside Plastering on 01-03-21



Building Outside Plastering on 08-03-21



Riverside Boundary Fencing on 08-03-21



Breifing instruction before Concreting on 21-03-21



Mosque Ground Floor Slab Concreting on 21-03-21

Cityscape Security Training on 24-03-21

Mosque GF Column 2nd Lift Re-bar Work on 24-03-21



Mosque-GF Column Work on 25-03-21

Mosque-GF-Stair Case Foundation Work on 25-03-21



Mosque 1st Floor Slab Shuttering on 27-03-21



Mosque Ground Floor Stair Concreting on 27-03-21



Mosque 1st Floor Slab Shuttering on 28-03-21

Mosque Ground Floor Stair Concreting on 28-03-21



Mosque-20ft Connecting Road-Filling on 31-03-21



Mosque-Night Shift Work on 31-03-21



Mosque 1st Floor Slab Re-bar Work on 03-04-21

Mosque Building in Construction on 03-04-21



Mosque 1st Floor Slab Concreting on 06-04-21

Mosque 1st Floor Slab Concreting on 06-04-21



Mosque-Esatside Stair Case on 11-04-21

Mosque-Basement Tiles Work on 11-04-21



on 12-04-21

Mosque-Basement-Tile Work on 12-04-21



Mosque under Construction on 13-04-21

Mosque-Basement-Tile Work on 13-04-21



Mosque-Basment Plaster Work on 14-04-21

Mosque-Ground Floor Ancilary Works on 14-04-21



Out-side Plastering on 15-04-21

Mosque in Construction on 15-04-21



Mosque-Basement-Tile Work on 16-04-21

Mosque-Basement-Ancliary Work on 16-04-21



Out-side Plastering on 17-04-21

Mosque-Basement-Ancliary Work on 17-04-21



Out-side Plastering on 19-04-21

Mosque-1st Floor Column Re-bar Work on 19-04-21



Out-side Plastering on 20-04-21

Out-side Plaster Work on 20-04-21



Out-side Plastering on 22-04-21

Mosque-Ground Floor-Roof Slab de-shutter on 22-04-21



Mosque-Gr.Floor Roof De-shuttering on 24-04-21



Mosque Building in Construction on 24-04-21



Mosque-Stair Case on 25-04-21

1st Floor Roof-De-shuttering on 25-04-21



Mosque-1st Floor-Column Shuttering on 26-04-21

Mosque-Basement-Ancliary Work on 26-04-21



Out-side Plastering on 28-04-21



Drop Wall Shuttering on 28-04-21



Drop Wall Shuttering on 01-05-21



Out-side Plaster Work on 01-05-21



Out-side Plastering on 02-05-21



Mosque-Gr./1st Floor-Ancillary Works on 02-05-21



Mosque-Gr/1st Floor-Anciliary works on 04-05-21



Out-side Plaster Work on 04-05-21



Bulding-Q-Out-side Plastering on 09-05-21



Bulding-Q-Out-side Plastering on 09-05-21



Landing Station-Excavation on 22-05-21



Landing Station-Excavation on 22-05-21

Project Closed 10-21 May due to Eid-ul Fitre Vacation



on 30-05-21



on 30-05-21



Mosque-Basement-Tile Work on 31-05-21

Mosque-Ground Floor-Ancillary Works on 31-05-21
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